
PLAN

1
5

3
5

2912 (OVER FLANGES APPROX)

1
9

5
2

 
(
O

V
E

R
 
F

L
A

N
G

E
S

 
A

P
P

R
O

X
)

SIDE ELEVATIONVIEW ON INLET VIEW ON OUTLET

-1.610

0.000

DATUM

-0.500

2760

-0.575

INLET

OUTLET

Ø
1
8
1
2

1
6

1
0

ACCESS

LID

VENT

AIR

DIFFUSER

VENT

-0.185

Ø110

NOTE:

 AII tanks are subject to a 2.5% 

 tolerance on all dimensions. 
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